CNRB

Défi de I'Erable 2025
St-Georges, 3 mai 2025

Epreuve 3
2025-05-03 - 9:27

Dames, 100m Libre

9 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang
9-12 ans

1. VACHON, Julianne
2. PELLETIER, Eva

3. TREMBLAY, Nellie

4. LINDSAY, Pénélope

5. FRANCOIS, Diuna

6. BELANGER, Laurence
7. GRENIER, Alice

8. BELISLE, Alicia

9. CHOUINARD, Mériza
10. BEAUPRE, Estelle

11. GALIBOIS, Alizé

12. JUTRAS, Zoé

13. BEN SASSI, Selma
14. COULOMBE, Mélya
15. GERVAIS, Juliette

16. PARENT, Isabelle

17. FELLAHI, Naima

18. PELLETIER, Sarah
19. DEMERS, Elsie

20. GENOIS, Alicia

21. BIRON, Barbara

22. BRISSON, Mary-Janne
23. GAKWAYA, Emma

24. FORTIN, Elizabeth

25. ROMDHANE, Nermine
26. THIBAULT, Florence
27. LEPINE, Mya

28. BOUCHER, Justine
29. LANGLOIS, Madison
30. MORNEAU, Alicia

31. VACHON, Romy

32. MICHAUD, Marie-Philippe

13-14 ans

COUTURE, Marianne
GOUDREAU, Marianne
PRESSEAU, Jeanne
FAUCHER, Julianne
RENAUD, Emilie
DESBIENS, Delphine
MORIN, Camille

RUEL, Anais

LEBLANC, Juliette

10. LEVESQUE, Florence
11. LAPIERRE, Sophie-Anne
12. BELANGER, Eve-Sophie
13. JACQUES, Mathilde

14. CHAMBERLAND, Rosalie
15. LABBE, Béatrice

16. BELKOUCH, Sofia
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Age

11
12
12
11
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
12

10

14
14
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13

Temps

Club de Natation Régional de la Bear1:08.19

Riverains
Riverains
Nsh

Unik

Cac

Unik
Riverains
Riverains
Cac

Cac
Riverains
Nsh
Riverains
Unik

Cac

Cac

Nsh

Unik
Riverains
Cac
Riverains
Nsh

Cac

Nsh

Cac
Riverains
Riverains
Riverains
Cac

1:15.24
1:15.80
1:16.21
1:17.29
1:17.85
1:18.08
1:18.56
1:19.44
1:19.78
1:20.98
1:21.14
1:21.44
1:21.83
1:23.28
1:23.86
1:24.04
1:25.02
1:25.12
1:25.82
1:26.78
1:28.73
1:28.77
1:29.08
1:29.15
1:29.68
1:31.46
1:34.26
1:34.40
1:37.33

Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:38.30
Club de Natation Régional de la Beal1:44.41

Club de Natation de Montmagny
Cac

Unik
Riverains
Riverains
Riverains
Nsh

Cac
Riverains
Rouge et Or
Cahb
Riverains

1:05.10
1:07.78
1:08.06
1:14.30
1:14.48
1:16.28
1:16.72
1:18.02
1:19.54
1:20.47
1:20.52
1:20.76

Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:22.81

Unik

1:23.05

Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:27.33

Cac

1:27.88

Pts 50m

32.53
36.04
35.66

36.34
37.21
37.37
37.14
37.59
37.29
37.89
38.28
38.69
39.41
39.30
40.32
41.13

40.14
41.11
41.03

42.39

41.90
41.87
43.43
43.87
46.84

31.28
32.41
32.22
35.97
35.24
35.99
36.43
36.74
38.30
38.36
38.07
37.41

39.54
41.09
41.53

100m

35.66
39.20
40.14

40.95
40.64
40.71
41.42
41.85
42.49
43.09
42.86
42.75
42.42
43.98
43.54
42.91

44.98
44,71
45.75

46.38

47.78
49.59
50.83
50.53
50.49

33.82
35.37
35.84
38.33
39.24
40.29
40.29
41.28
41.24
42.11
42.45
43.35

43.51
46.24
46.35
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Défi de I'Erable 2025
CNRB St-Georges, 3 mai 2025

Epreuve 3, Filles, 100m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
17. DUBOIS, Noémie 13 Cac 1:38.60 44.91 53.69
15-16 ans
1. TREPANIER, Lea-Frederique 16 Cac 1:01.26 28.81 32.45
2. TAVARA, Maélie 16 Riverains 1:04.61 31.06 33.55
3. TANGUAY, Jade 15 Club de Natation Régional de la Bear1:04.98 31.60 33.38
4. GENDRON, Constance 15 Club de Natation de Montmagny 1:05.78 31.55 34.23
5. POULIOT, Roxane 15 Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:07.79
6. NAULT, Rose 15 Unik 1:09.85 32.79 37.06
7. SMITH, Raphaélle 15 Riverains 1:10.94 33.96 36.98
8. DUTIL, Simone 15 Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:10.96 33.51 37.45
9. VANIER, Malya 16 Unik 1:13.79 34.66 39.13
10. HAMEL, Emily 15 Cac 1:20.78 38.53 42.25
11. RUEL, Alicia 16 Cac 1:23.53 39.87 43.66
12. PARE, Laurence 15 Club de Natation Régional de la Bear1:28.25 41.59 46.66
13. ROBERGE, Flavie 15 Riverains 1:30.06

17 ans et plus

1. VIGNEAULT, Alyssa 20 Cac 1:05.02 30.82 34.20
2. GIROUX, Stéphanie 22 Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:05.53 31.40 34.13
3. SIROIS, Mathilde 17 Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:06.18 31.86 34.32
4. MERCIER, Naura 17 Club de Natation Régional de la Beat1:06.83 31.75 35.08
5. THERIAULT, Marie-Pier 17 Unik 1:08.96 32.74 36.22
6. VEILLEUX, Iris 17 Cac 1:29.52 43.36 46.16
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